Route
431 Claremorris to Carraroe
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Route 431 Claremorris to Carraroe Fares
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Adult Single €1.50 €2.50 €3.00 €4.00 €5.00 €5.50 €6.50
Adult Return €3.00 €4.00 €5.50 €7.00 €8.00 €9.50 €11.00
Adult 7 Day €12.00 €17.50 €23.00 €28.50 €33.50 €38.50 €43.00
Young Adult or Child Single €1.00 €1.00 €1.50 €2.00 €2.50 €3.00 €3.00
Young Adult or Child Return €1.00 €2.00 €3.00 €3.50 €4.00 €5.00 €5.50
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €6.00 €9.00 €11.50 €14.50 €17.00 €19.00 €21.50
LEAP Adult Single €1.10 €1.70 €2.25 €2.80 €3.35 €3.90 €4.50
LEAP Adult 1 Day €2.50 €3.65 €5.05 €6.15 €7.30 €8.70 €9.80
LEAP Adult 7 Day €8.40 €12.30 €16.25 €19.90 €23.50 €26.90 €29.95
LEAP Young Adult or Child Single €0.55 €0.85 €1.10 €1.40 €1.70 €1.95 €2.25
LEAP Young Adult or Child 1 Day €1.10 €1.95 €2.50 €3.10 €3.65 €4.20 €5.05
LEAP Young Adult or Child 7 Day €4.20 €6.15 €8.10 €10.10 €11.75 €13.45 €15.10
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only) €2.20 €3.40 €4.50 €5.60 €6.70 €7.80 €9.00

TFI Local Link fares include single,
return, student and child fares.

The TFI Leap Card / TFI Go App now
accepted on routes 431, 432, 438, 546,
547,548 and 934.

Only the Free Travel Pass and cash
accepted on other TFI Local Link
Galway Services.

Fares are subject to change and vary
from service to service, we advise you
to contact Your TFI Local Link office for
exact fare information.



